
 THIRD SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX301

 4

EX302 CC301EX309EX308EX307EX306EX305EX304EX303

 1 3 4 4 4  1  0 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

B+ ABA A1 AB+ A+ PPA 32  36  28  36  27  8  9  10  18  0  24 
 8.50

 204 

 72 

 625 

 48 

 421 

18151101 181511018.68
GHORPADE NEHA 

SUNIL

SHUBHANGI

PASS

C CDB B+2 AB B+ PPA 24  28  20  24  24  7  9  8  18  0  24 
 6.75

 162 

 72 

 493 

 48 

 331 

18151102 181511026.85
SALASKAR RUTUJA 

KISHOR

TRUPTI

PASS

F FFF B3 BB+ B+ PPB+ 0  0  0  0  21  8  7  8  16  0  8 
 2.50

 60 

 56 

 365 

 48 

 305 

17151203 17151203-
DHUM TEJAS 

MANOHAR

YUVARADNI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A CCC A4 AB+ B+ PPB+ 36  24  24  24  27  8  9  8  16  0  24 
 7.33

 176 

 72 

 504 

 48 

 328 

18151103 181511037.00
BAGWAN SUHANA 

MAHIBUB

JAHIDA

PASS

F* F*F*F* C*5 D*C B* PPC 0  0  0  0  18  6  5  7  12  0  8 
 2.00

 48 

 53 

 323 

 45 

 275 

17151206 17151206-
DUDHAGAWALI 

KARAN

INDU

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C B+BB+ A6 AA A PPA 24  32  28  32  27  9  9  9  18  0  24 
 7.83

 188 

 72 

 638 

 48 

 450 

19153106 191531068.86
KHANDAGALE 

PURVA BHAGWAN

SUPRIYA

PASS

A CDB B7 AB+ B+ PPB+ 36  28  20  24  21  8  9  8  16  0  24 
 7.08

 170 

 72 

 560 

 48 

 390 

18151207 181512077.78
DHANRAJ 

RAJKUMAR 

CHOBHE

ROHINI

PASS

F DBF B+8 AB+ A PPA 0  0  28  20  24  8  9  9  18  0  16 
 4.83

 116 

 64 

 588 

 48 

 472 

19153108 19153108-
PAWAR VAISHNAVI 

ANIL

VAISHALI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A+ BB+B B+9 AB+ A PPB+ 40  28  32  28  24  8  9  9  16  0  24 
 8.08

 194 

 72 

 586 

 48 

 392 

18151209 181512098.14
KARANDE ROHIT 

SANTOSH

SAVITA

PASS

A CCD B+10 AC A PPB+ 36  20  24  24  24  6  9  9  16  0  24 
 7.00

 168 

 72 

 565 

 48 

 397 

18151211 181512117.85
AMEYA VILAS  

SHASTRAKAR

RANJANA 

SHASTRAKAR

PASS

D BFF A11 BB A PPA 20  0  0  28  27  7  7  9  18  0  16 
 4.83

 116 

 64 

 571 

 48 

 455 

19153113 19153113-
BHAME ARTI 

MAHENDRA

VAISHALI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A CCB A12 B+B B+ PPB+ 36  28  24  24  27  7  8  8  16  0  24 
 7.42

 178 

 72 

 526 

 48 

 348 

18151114 181511147.31
KAPASE SNEHAL 

SANTOSH

KALPANA

PASS

A CCC A+13 AA B+ PPA 36  24  24  24  30  9  9  8  18  0  24 
 7.58

 182 

 72 

 590 

 48 

 408 

18151215 181512158.19
SAGAR RAHUL 

BHARAT

RANI

PASS

D* D*DD* C14 CC C PPC 20  20  20  20  18  6  6  6  12  0  24 
 5.33

 128 

 72 

 446 

 48 

 318 

17151217 171512176.19
GADDAPWAR 

ANIKET 

DNYANESHWARRA

O

ANNAPURNA

PASS

C* F*F*F* F15 DB C PPB 24  0  0  0  0  7  5  6  14  0  9 
 2.33

 56 

 57 

 355 

 48 

 299 

17151218 17151218-
RATHOD SIDDHESH 

VIKAS

KARUNA

FAIL(PROMOTED)
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION
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 THIRD SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX301

 4

EX302 CC301EX309EX308EX307EX306EX305EX304EX303

 1 3 4 4 4  1  0 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

A+ B+CB+ A16 AB B+ PPB+ 40  32  24  32  27  7  9  8  16  0  24 
 8.13

 195 

 72 

 590 

 48 

 395 

18151218 181512188.19
DERE PRANAV 

PRAKASH

SADHANA

PASS

C B+BD A17 AA A PPA 24  20  28  32  27  9  9  9  18  0  24 
 7.33

 176 

 72 

 615 

 48 

 439 

19153119 191531198.54
GAVALI 

GEETANJALI 

RAJENDRA

MADHURI

PASS

B+ B+DC B+18 AB+ B+ PPB+ 32  24  20  32  24  8  9  8  16  0  24 
 7.21

 173 

 72 

 510 

 48 

 337 

18151120 181511207.08
JADHAV MAYURI 

RAM

NEELAM

PASS

F CF*F* D19 BC B PPB 0  0  0  24  15  6  7  7  14  0  12 
 3.04

 73 

 57 

 361 

 45 

 288 

17151224 17151224-
LAWAND ROHIT 

MANOHAR

SMRUTI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A+ BDC A20 AB A PPA 40  24  20  28  27  7  9  9  18  0  24 
 7.58

 182 

 72 

 535 

 48 

 353 

18151224 181512247.43
KADAM AJAY 

HANUMAN

MANJUSHREE

PASS

D FFF A21 AA+ A PPA 20  0  0  0  27  10  9  9  18  0  12 
 3.88

 93 

 57 

 394 

 45 

 301 

18151225 18151225-
KAMBLE OMKAR 

CHANDRAKANT

MANGAL

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A+ B+B+B A+22 AA+ A PPA 40  28  32  32  30  10  9  9  18  0  24 
 8.67

 208 

 72 

 608 

 48 

 400 

18151226 181512268.44
CHHACHAWALE 

AVANTIKA ASHOK

VAISHALI

PASS

C* CCC C23 B+C C PPB+ 24  24  24  24  18  6  8  6  16  0  24 
 6.25

 150 

 72 

 501 

 48 

 351 

17151227 171512276.96
KUWAR PRATIK 

PUNAJI

RUSANA

PASS

A+ CDD A24 AB+ B+ PPB+ 40  20  20  24  27  8  9  8  16  0  24 
 7.17

 172 

 72 

 557 

 48 

 385 

18151227 181512277.74
BATTISE TEJAS 

AJIT

SANJANA

PASS

F FFF B+25 BB+ B PPB 0  0  0  0  24  8  7  7  14  0  8 
 2.50

 60 

 56 

 431 

 48 

 371 

19153229 19153229-
RATHOD AJAY 

VILAS

LALITA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A BBB+ B+26 AA+ A PPB+ 36  32  28  28  24  10  9  9  16  0  24 
 8.00

 192 

 72 

 589 

 48 

 397 

18151130 181511308.18
CHAVAN GITA 

SATISH

SUSHILA

PASS

B B+DC A27 AB A PPB+ 28  24  20  32  27  7  9  9  16  0  24 
 7.17

 172 

 72 

 549 

 48 

 377 

18151133 181511337.63
BHONGADE DEEPTI 

HARISH

SUVARNA

PASS

A+ B+AA A28 A+A A PPA 40  36  36  32  27  9  10  9  18  0  24 
 9.04

 217 

 72 

 599 

 48 

 382 

18151134 181511348.32
WADAVANE 

AKANKSHA 

MAHESH

UMA

PASS

B DDD C29 AB+ B+ PPB+ 28  20  20  20  18  8  9  8  16  0  24 
 6.13

 147 

 72 

 487 

 48 

 340 

18151235 181512356.76
NAVGIRE RAHUL 

VASANT

SANGITA

PASS

F DF*D D30 CB C PPC 0  20  0  20  15  7  6  6  12  0  16 
 3.58

 86 

 64 

 368 

 48 

 282 

16151237 16151237-
RAGHOJI SAGAR 

SUBHASH

RANJANA

FAIL(PROMOTED)
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 THIRD SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX301

 4

EX302 CC301EX309EX308EX307EX306EX305EX304EX303

 1 3 4 4 4  1  0 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

C DDF A31 AB+ B+ PPA 24  0  20  20  27  8  9  8  18  0  20 
 5.58

 134 

 68 

 570 

 48 

 436 

19153139 19153139-
MALI 

DNYANESHWARI 

SHIVAJI

KAMAL

FAIL(PROMOTED)

F* DF*F* C32 B+B+ B PPB+ 0  0  0  20  18  8  8  7  16  0  12 
 3.21

 77 

 57 

 370 

 45 

 293 

17151242 17151242-
KENJALE ATHARVA 

SUNIL

SAVITA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C BB+C A33 B+B+ A PPB+ 24  24  32  28  27  8  8  9  16  0  24 
 7.33

 176 

 72 

 628 

 48 

 452 

19153244 191532448.72
SULE SANGRAM 

LAXMAN

SUREKHA

PASS

B+ AAA A34 A+A A+ PPA 32  36  36  36  27  9  10  10  18  0  24 
 8.92

 214 

 72 

 594 

 48 

 380 

18151245 181512458.25
LODHA VISHAL 

SUNILKUMAR

VAISHALI

PASS

B+ BCF B+35 B+B+ A PPA 32  0  24  28  24  8  8  9  18  0  20 
 6.29

 151 

 68 

 505 

 48 

 354 

18151247 18151247-
Saurabh Sudam 

Bhusari

Sarika

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B DDF B+36 B+B B+ PPA 28  0  20  20  24  7  8  8  18  0  20 
 5.54

 133 

 65 

 463 

 45 

 330 

18151248 18151248-
PATIL SHIVAM 

BASGONDA

PATIL SEEMA 

BASGONDA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A B+BB+ B+37 AB+ A PPA 36  32  28  32  24  8  9  9  18  0  24 
 8.17

 196 

 72 

 596 

 48 

 400 

18151251 181512518.28
MESHRAM RUTVIK 

MOHAN

KANCHAN

PASS

D FFF B38 DC B+ PPB+ 20  0  0  0  21  6  5  8  16  0  12 
 3.17

 76 

 60 

 373 

 48 

 297 

18151253 18151253-
SHREYASH SATISH  

RAJGIRE

SHUBHANGI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A BBB A39 AB+ A PPA 36  28  28  28  27  8  9  9  18  0  24 
 7.96

 191 

 72 

 559 

 48 

 368 

18151154 181511547.76
LOHAR RUTUJA 

SHIVAJI

SANGITA

PASS

C DFF C40 BB B PPB+ 24  0  0  20  18  7  7  7  16  0  16 
 4.13

 99 

 64 

 432 

 48 

 333 

18151257 18151257-
GAIKWAD 

ANIRUDDHA UTTAM

SUCHITRA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B CCF B41 AB A PPA 28  0  24  24  21  7  9  9  18  0  20 
 5.83

 140 

 68 

 477 

 48 

 337 

18151261 18151261-
RAMTEKE 

KANKSHIT 

BHOOSHAN

MANISHA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A* CD*B+* D42 CB B+ PPB+ 36  32  20  24  15  7  6  8  16  0  24 
 6.83

 164 

 72 

 509 

 48 

 345 

17151262 171512627.07
NADAF TASMEET 

SAHEBLAL

RIJAWANA

PASS

B+ AB+B+ A43 A+A+ A PPA 32  32  32  36  27  10  10  9  18  0  24 
 8.58

 206 

 72 

 664 

 48 

 458 

19153162 191531629.22
PATIL VAISHNAVI 

JAYWANTRAO

PADMAJA

PASS

A DDF B+44 B+B B+ PPA 36  0  20  20  24  7  8  8  18  0  20 
 5.88

 141 

 68 

 505 

 48 

 364 

18151263 18151263-
HARSHAL VILAS 

NIKHADE

UMA NIKHADE

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C DDB+* D45 B+C B PPA 24  32  20  20  15  6  8  7  18  0  24 
 6.25

 150 

 72 

 476 

 48 

 326 

17151264 171512646.61
NAGAVAKAR 

GAJANAN 

VISHAWANATH

MANISHA

PASS
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION
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 THIRD SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX301

 4

EX302 CC301EX309EX308EX307EX306EX305EX304EX303

 1 3 4 4 4  1  0 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

D FFF C46 B+B B PPA 20  0  0  0  18  7  8  7  18  0  12 
 3.25

 78 

 60 

 378 

 48 

 300 

18151264 18151264-
TUSHAR BANSILAL 

SONAWANE

SUNITABAI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B+ BBB A47 AB+ B+ PPB+ 32  28  28  28  27  8  9  8  16  0  24 
 7.67

 184 

 72 

 522 

 48 

 338 

18151165 181511657.25
MALI SHRUTI 

RAVINDRA

VANITA

PASS

C BFF B+48 AB B+ PPB+ 24  0  0  28  24  7  9  8  16  0  16 
 4.83

 116 

 64 

 426 

 48 

 310 

18151166 18151166-
PATIL PRADNYA 

PRAKASH

UMA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B+ CBC B49 AA B+ PPB+ 32  24  28  24  21  9  9  8  16  0  24 
 7.13

 171 

 72 

 504 

 48 

 333 

18151168 181511687.00
BHAGYASHREE 

BALKRISHNA SANE

SUVARNA

PASS

A+ B+B+A A50 AA+ A+ PPA 40  36  32  32  27  10  9  10  18  0  24 
 8.92

 214 

 72 

 598 

 48 

 384 

18151170 181511708.31
SHREYA PRATAP 

YADAV

VIDYA

PASS

A BFF F51 B+B A PPA 36  0  0  28  0  7  8  9  18  0  13 
 4.42

 106 

 61 

 435 

 48 

 329 

18151271 18151271-
PATHARAKAR 

NARSINH SHANKAR

MANISHA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C CDF B52 B+B+ B+ PPB+ 24  0  20  24  21  8  8  8  16  0  20 
 5.38

 129 

 68 

 466 

 48 

 337 

18151172 18151172-
BHOSALE SHRUTI 

BALASAHEB

UJJWALA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A DFF B53 B+B B+ PPA 36  0  0  20  21  7  8  8  18  0  16 
 4.92

 118 

 64 

 434 

 48 

 316 

18151174 18151174-
KOLEKAR MANASI  

DADASO

MEENA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B CB+D B54 A+A A PPA 28  20  32  24  21  9  10  9  18  0  24 
 7.13

 171 

 72 

 525 

 48 

 354 

18151276 181512767.29
ARUN ANANDA LAD

RANJANA

PASS

D DFF B+55 B+B+ B+ PPB+ 20  0  0  20  24  8  8  8  16  0  16 
 4.33

 104 

 64 

 405 

 48 

 301 

18151279 18151279-
BARAPATARE 

SHRUTIK 

SHIVSHANKAR

MAYA BARAPATRE

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C CDC C56 B+B+ A PPA 24  24  20  24  18  8  8  9  18  0  24 
 6.38

 153 

 72 

 457 

 48 

 304 

18151282 181512826.35
SWAPNIL ASHOK 

PATOLE

RAJSHREE

PASS

B+ CCC A57 AB+ A PPA 32  24  24  24  27  8  9  9  18  0  24 
 7.29

 175 

 72 

 472 

 48 

 297 

18151283 181512836.56
ROHIT JAYAVANT 

BHAVAD

MANISHA

PASS

B BFD B+58 AA B+ PPA 28  20  0  28  24  9  9  8  18  0  20 
 6.00

 144 

 68 

 449 

 48 

 305 

18151188 18151188-
HAVAL SHREYA 

MARUTI

SHRAVANI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D DFD C59 B+B B+ PPB+ 20  20  0  20  18  7  8  8  16  0  20 
 4.88

 117 

 68 

 430 

 48 

 313 

18151289 18151289-
VIDYUT ANIL 

KAMBLE

KALPANA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B+ DFF B+60 B+B B+ PPA 32  0  0  20  24  7  8  8  18  0  16 
 4.88

 117 

 64 

 402 

 48 

 285 

18151292 18151292-
PRASHANT SANJAY 

SHINDE

SUJATA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C CFD B+61 AA B+ PPB+ 24  20  0  24  24  9  9  8  16  0  20 
 5.58

 134 

 68 

 507 

 48 

 373 

19153293 19153293-
PAWAR TUSHAR 

PRAKASH

REKHA

FAIL(PROMOTED)
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION
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Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX301

 4

EX302 CC301EX309EX308EX307EX306EX305EX304EX303

 1 3 4 4 4  1  0 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

A AAA A+62 A+A A PPA 36  36  36  36  30  9  10  9  18  0  24 
 9.17

 220 

 72 

 692 

 48 

 472 

19153194 191531949.61
PHATAK GITIKA 

SUNIL

SHILPA

PASS

D ACB A63 B+B+ A PPA 20  28  24  36  27  8  8  9  18  0  24 
 7.42

 178 

 72 

 648 

 48 

 470 

19153295 191532959.00
MORE PATIL 

AKANKSHA 

SUBHASH

SUVARNA

PASS

B AB+A A+64 AB+ A PPA 28  36  32  36  30  8  9  9  18  0  24 
 8.58

 206 

 72 

 653 

 48 

 447 

19151196 191511969.07
KAMBLE SHRADHA 

DEEPAK

SWATI

PASS

B+ DCD B+65 AB+ A+ PPA 32  20  24  20  24  8  9  10  18  0  24 
 6.88

 165 

 72 

 641 

 48 

 476 

19153197 191531978.90
BODHE 

VAISHNAVEE 

DHANANJAY

SNEHA

PASS

D ACB A+66 B+B+ A PPB+ 20  28  24  36  30  8  8  9  16  0  24 
 7.46

 179 

 72 

 620 

 48 

 441 

19153298 191532988.61
JOSHI MANGESH 

NANDKUMAR

SWATI

PASS

B+ B+B+B+ A+67 A+A A PPA 32  32  32  32  30  9  10  9  18  0  24 
 8.50

 204 

 72 

 688 

 48 

 484 

19153199 191531999.56
TASHILDAR 

MUSKAN 

SHAHANAWAJ

REHANA

PASS

Total Student Count:  67 

Contoller of Examination

EX301- Engineering Mathematics – III

EX302- Electronic Devices And Circuits

EX303- Microcontroller And Interfacing

EX304- Digital Electronics 

EX305- Transducers And Measurements

EX306- Electronic Devices And Circuits Lab

EX307- Microcontroller And Interfacing Lab

EX308- Digital Electronics Lab

EX309- Embedded C

CC301- Environmental Studies*

- 

- 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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